
BIXBY

MUSKOGEE

TAHLEQUAH

BROKEN ARROW VIAN

WAGONER

STIGLER

(36)

(39)

(40)

(37) (41)

(38)

(42)

Red Beard's Treasure Chest

Olde America Antique Mall

Briar Patch Market

Family Treasures Antique Mall Magnolia House Antiques

Crossroad Treasures

Sparkle and Rust

15325 S Memorial Dr, OK 74008
918-364-2555 MULTI DEALER SHOP
RedBeardsTC.AntiqueTrail.com

2720 S 32nd St, OK 74401
918-687-8600 MULTI DEALER SHOP
OldeAmericaAntiqueMall.com

14587 Hwy 62, OK 74464
918-453-0403 ECLECTIC
BriarPatchMarket.com

412 N Main St, OK 74012
918-806-2233 MULTI DEALER SHOP
FamilyTreasuresAntiqueMallOK.com

413 E Schley St, OK 74962
918-773-6006 GLASS/CRYSTAL/CHINA
MagnoliaHouseAntiques.com

500 N Blake, OK 74467
918-485-0953 VENDOR MARKET
CrossroadTreasures.com

116 E Main St, OK 74462
918-967-7061 FURNITURE & PRIMITIVES
SparkleAndRust.AntiqueTrail.com

SAPULPA

SAPULPA

(34)

(35)

The Barn on Hobson

The Heart of Route 66 Vintage Market

1002 E Hobson Ave, OK 74066
918-347-9777 ADVERTISING MEMORABILIA
TheBarnOnHobson.AntiqueTrail.com

105 E Dewey Ave, OK 74066
918-829-3118 MULTI DEALER SHOP
Route66VintageMarket.com

Tulsa
7 Shops & Malls

Northeast Region (Cont.)

Southeast Region

TULSA
(26) I-44 Antique Mall
5111 S Peoria Ave, OK 74105
918-712-2222 MULTI DEALER SHOP
I44AntiqueMall.com

SAND SPRINGS
(33) Dog & Duck Antiques and Gifts
21 E 2nd St, OK 74063
918-514-0370 ECLECTIC
DogAndDuckAntiquesAndGifts.com

TULSA TULSA

TULSA

TULSA TULSA

TULSA

(27) (31)

(29)

(28) (32)

(30)

Junkerman Antiques Pierson Gallery

Linda James Antiques & Interiors

Just Stuff Consignment Tulsa Antiques

Next Generation Vintage Market

5111 S Peoria, OK 74105
918-932-7501 ECLECTIC
BradsAntiquesOK.com

1313 E 15th St, Ste A, OK 74120
918-584-2440       WESTERN/NATIVE AMERICAN
PiersonGallery.com

6502 E 51st St, OK 74145
918-295-7711 EUROPEAN
LindaJamesAntiques.com

6349 S Memorial Dr, OK 74133
918-269-7490 CONSIGNMENT
Find us on Facebook

4305 E 31st St, OK 74135
918-935-3355 ANTIQUES 1840 TO 1940
TulsaAntiquesLLC.com

5100 E 11th St, OK 74112
918-551-7091 MULTI DEALER SHOP
NextGenerationVintageMarket.com

Broken Arrow Expy    US 64

         S Yale Ave

                                   S M
em

orial Dr

          E 61st St

               E 15th St
US Rte 66                           E 11th St

31st St                                31st St

   S Peoria Ave

E 51st St

244

244

444

44

64

1

1

1

10

11

112

14

15

152

152

152 152

156

16

164

18

18

18

19
1919

19

2

2

2

20 20

20

20

270

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

30

30

31

32

32

33
33

33

33

33

33

33

34

34

34

34

36

39

39 39

3W

4

44

45

48

5

5

5

51

51

51

51

51
51

51

51

53
53

56

58

58

66

6

66

66

66

66

66

66

7

7

7

7

74

74

74

74

76

76

76

76

78

78

8

82

83

9 9
9

9

9

9

9

95

95

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

169

177

177

177

183

183

183

259

259

266

270

270

270

270

271277

281

281

283

283

287

412

412

412

56

59

59

59

59

60 60 60

60

62

62

62

62

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

69

69

69

70

70

75

75

75

77

77

81

81

81

Toll 

Toll 

Toll 

Toll 

Toll 

Toll 

Toll 

Toll 

35

35

40

16 -17

6 - 7

18 -19

26-32

34-35

8 -11

14 -15 33

24

37

40

39

41

 3

 4

5

1 2

13

12

25

36

23

38

22

20

21

42

BIXBY

SKIATOOK
CLAREMORE

TULSA

BROKEN
ARROW

SAPULPA

STIGLER

COLLINSVILLE

OWASSO

WAGONER

COMMERCE

FAIRLAND

TAHLEQUAH

VIAN

DEWEY

SAND SPRINGS

MUSKOGEE

26-27

28

30

29

31

32

BIXBY  36
BROKEN ARROW  37
CLAREMORE  22
COLLINSVILLE  23
COMMERCE  20
DEWEY  18-19
FAIRLAND  21
MUSKOGEE  39
OWASSO  25
SAND SPRINGS  33
SAPULPA  34-35
SKIATOOK  24
STIGLER  42
TAHLEQUAH  40
TULSA  26-32
VIAN  41
WAGONER  38

Go green and recycle….buy antiques!

See more states at AntiqueTrail.com
Follow us on Instagram AntiqueTrailUSA
Brochure designer: Melissa@AntiqueTrail.com

TRAIL .com

OKLAHOMA

Antique TRAIL .com

junkerman 
antiques

tulsa

I-44 Antique Mall
Tulsa

Decades Revisited
Vintage MAll

Oklahoma City

olde america 
antique Mall

muskogee

Antique
Following OklahomaAntiqueTrail.com, one will discover 
upscale antique galleries as well as a mélange of privately 
owned shops and multivendor malls with a mixture of 
antiques and vintage collectibles. However, the most 
delightful treasures one will find along the trail are the 
charming and knowledgeable people.

Visit OklahomaAntiqueTrail.com to see additional antique 
shop listings, hours, photos, websites, and maps.

Marcia@AntiqueTrail.com
  256-797-5640

Brochures@AntiqueTrail.com
  502-963-3686

Admin@AntiqueTrail.com
  AntiqueTrail.com
  PO Box 159
  Alexander City, AL 35011 

Published 1/22

Period•Primitives•Vintage•Farmhouse
Mid-Century•Repurposed•Painted

Architectural•Advertising•Ephemera

AntiqueTRAIL.com
AlabamaAntiqueTrail.com

ArkansasAntiqueTrail.com

ConnecticutAntiqueTrail.com

FloridaAntiqueTrail.com

GeorgiaAntiqueTrail.com

IndianaAntiqueTrail.com

KansasAntiqueTrail.com

KentuckyAntiqueTrail.com

LouisianaAntiqueTrail.com

MaineAntiqueTrail.com

MichiganAntiqueTrail.com
MississippiAntiqueTrail.com

MassachusettsAntiqueTrail.com

NewHampshireAntiqueTrail.com

NewMexicoAntiqueTrail.com

NorthCarolinaAntiqueTrail.com

OhioAntiqueTrail.com

OklahomaAntiqueTrail.com

PennsylvaniaAntiqueTrail.com
RhodeIslandAntiqueTrail.com

SouthCarolinaAntiqueTrail.com

TennesseeAntiqueTrail.com

TexasAntiqueTrail.com

VermontAntiqueTrail.com

VirginiaAntiqueTrail.com

WestVirginiaAntiqueTrail.comFleaMarkettrail.coM

Shop Online

Our new online shopping page features over 100 categories of 
antique and vintage items that are available to buy online. Visit 
AntiqueTrail.com/Store to choose a category and start shopping!

-Art/Photography-
East Barre 

Antique Mall

-Toys, Dolls, Games-
Grove Street 

Doll Shop

-Cabinets & Cupboards-
Breakaway Design & 

Antiques

Pair of German Pair of German 
Portraits Portraits

Early Kestner Early Kestner 
China head doll China head doll

Hamilton Printers Hamilton Printers 
Letter Press Letter Press

Red Beard’s Red Beard’s 
Treasure Chest Treasure Chest

Bixby Bixby
Visit our Quilt Shops

on QuiltShopTRAIL.com

Antique Show 
Calendar and Map 

on AntiqueShowTRAIL.com

ALGA

FL

KY

LA

MS

NH

NC

sC

PA

TN

TX

BAndBTRAIL.comcom

Dillard, GA Covington, LA Gibsonville, NC

Rabun Manor
Resort

Burke Manor 
Inn & Pavillion



Southwest Region

Central Region

ALTUS

CACHE

(1)

(2)

Red Dirt Antiques

Reesie's Relics

506 S Main St, OK 73521
580-301-7281 MULTI DEALER SHOP
RedDirtAntiques.com

413 C Ave, OK 73527
580-429-8844 VINTAGE
ReesiesRelics.com

RUSH SPRINGS

BETHANY

BETHANY

(5)

(7)

(6)

Sissy's Antiques & Vintage Treasures

Eden Antique Emporium

Apple Tree Antique Gallery, LLC

211 W Blakely Ave, OK 73082
415-640-7089
SissysAntiquesVintageTreasures.com

8310 NW 39th Expy, OK 73008
405-603-7866
EdenAntiqueMall.com

6740 NW 39th Expy, OK 73008
405-495-0602 VINTAGE
AppleTreeAntiqueGallery.com

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

STILLWATER

OKLAHOMA CITY

PERKINS

STILLWATER

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

(10A)

(11)

(14)

(9)

(13)

(15)

(8)

(10)

Petra’s Original Fiesta Dishware

SABI - Antiques and Vintage 

Bliss Books & Bindery

Antique Co-op

Sasser & Company Antiques

Stillwater Antique and Collectible Mall

Another Time Antiques and Collectibles

Decades Revisited Vintage Mall

3023 NW 23rd, OK 73107
405-412-2220 POTTERY/STONEWARE
PetrasOriginalFiestaDishware.com

4207 N Western Ave, OK 73118
405-209-5991
SABI-OKC.com

120 E 9th Ave, OK 74074
405-332-5653 BOOKS
BlissBooksAndBindery.com

1227 N May Ave, OK 73107
405-942-1214 ECLECTIC
AntiqueCoopOKC.com

147 S Main, OK 74059
405-547-5298 GLASS/CRYSTAL/CHINA
SasserAndCompanyOK.com

116 E 9th Ave, OK 74074
405-372-7833 MULTI DEALER SHOP
StillwaterAntiqueMall.com

2830 NW 10th St, OK 73107
405-948-8200 ANTIQUES 1840 TO 1940
AnotherTimeAntiquesOKC.com

3639 NW 39th St, OK 73112
405-601-6800 VINTAGE
DecadesRevisited.com

SEMINOLE
(12) Our Pirates Cove
305 N Main St, OK 74868
405-303-6505 MULTI DEALER SHOP
OurPiratesCove.com
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 M
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Oklahoma City
5 Shops & Malls

South Central Region

Northeast Region

Northwest Region

DURANT

ARDMORE

(4)

(3)

Olde Tyme Antiques & Etc

Ardmore Emporium Antiques & More

129 W Main St, OK 74701
580-579-9798 ANTIQUES 1840 TO 1940
OldeTymeAntiquesAndEtc.com

105 E Main St, OK 73401
580-490-9223 VENDOR MARKET
ArdmoreEmporiumAntiques.com

NEWKIRK

NEWKIRK

(16)

(17)

Carolyn's Then & Now

Finder's Keepers Antiques & More

103 N Main St, OK 74647
580-362-3380 MISC / UNIQUES
CarolynsThenAndNow.AntiqueTrail.com

108 N Main St, OK 74647
580-362-0283 MULTI DEALER SHOP
FindersKeepersAntiquesAndMore.AntiqueTrail.com

CLAREMORE

DEWEY

FAIRLAND

DEWEY

COMMERCE

(22)

(18)

(21)

(19)

(20)

Sailor Antiques & Collectibles

Kay's Vintage Antiques

Poor Cliff's Antiques

Linger Longer Antiques & Soda Shoppe

The Hitch N' Post

422 W Will Rogers Blvd, OK 74017
918-341-4838 ECLECTIC
SailorAntiques.com

323 E Don Tyler Ave, OK 74029
918-214-2443
KaysVintageAntiques.AntiqueTrail.com

19275 S Hwy 125, Ste C, OK 74343
918-344-0098 MARBLES
PoorCliffsAntiques.AntiqueTrail.com

814 N Shawnee Ave, OK 74029
918-534-0610 MULTI DEALER SHOP
LingerLongerAntiques.AntiqueTrail.com

401 Commerce Ave, OK 74339
918-675-4519 MULTI DEALER SHOP
TheHitch-N-Post.com

COLLINSVILLE
(23) Robey's Antiques and Fine Art
916 W Main St, OK 74021
918-440-3242 AMERICAN
RobeysAntiques.com

SKIATOOK

OWASSO

(24)

(25)

Antique Depot

Needful Things Market

2196 W Rogers Blvd, OK 74070
918-396-1279 ECLECTIC
SkiatookAntiqueDepot.com

12701 E 86th Pl N, OK 74055
918-376-9311
NeedfulThingsMarket.com
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COLLINSVILLE  23
COMMERCE  20
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DURANT
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NEWKIRK

Whether you are going on vacation, taking a long drive, 
or looking for that perfect piece, the AntiqueTrail.com “Plan a Trip” page 
will do all the work for you. Simply visit our site, click on “Plan a Trip” and 
enter your origin and destination cities. In seconds, our system will display 
your route and a list of shops along the way, allowing you to spend less 
time planning and more time on the trail.

AL
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CT

FL
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IN

KS KY

LA
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NH
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Plan a Trip
Plan a Trip
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TRAIL .comOKLAHOMAAntique
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OklahOmaantiquetrail.cOm 
Round-Up is ongoing!  
Visit OklahomaAntiqueTrail.com to see 

additional antique shop listings.


